9/2/23, 5:59 PM

Gale Wickersham Athletic Complex - Site License
54th Annual Lynx Cross Country Invite - 9/2/2023

Event 1 Girls 5k Run CC

Abraham Lincoln
Last Completed Event
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HY-TEK's Meet Manager
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Berglund, Grace
Mendlik, Lola
Barbour, Taylor
Hartz, Libby
Glendening, Ivy
Rueber, Grace
Bartlett, Alyssa
Hughes, Lauren
Berglund, Madelyn
Petersen, Breckyn
Tremblay, Alexa
Steinmetz, Grace
Van Kooten, Anna
Crabb, Campbell

Kepler Thomason, KayLynn

Hughes, Megan
Heaberlin, Eliza
Schrum, Charlotte
Scheer, Mya
Harms, Katelyn
Speer, Erin
Hughes, Haylee
Diehm, Keira
Ryan, Maura
McChesney, Maggie

Guerrero-Jones, Contessa

Richardson, Bailey
Beals, Audrey
Hinze, Zoe

Newman, Averi
Ferneau, Chloe
Rang, Mahala
Boruff, Bella
Feigenbutz, Danika
Rohrberg, Sydney
Fitch, Sonia
Livingston, Greta
Meadows, Jenna
Cody, Becca
Ramirez, Tiffany
Bahnsen, Emily
Erickson, Lydia
Brown-Harris, Savannah
Ronk, Cara
Plummer, Riley
Loudon, Gabby
Stott, Norah
Saxton, Izzy
Stroud, Sophia
Beals, Ashlynn
0'Brien, Jadyn
Fitch, Annette
Kolle, Sara

Carr, Leah
Reynolds, Lillian

Glenwood
Denison-Schlswg
SE Polk

SE Polk

SE Polk

SE Polk

SE Polk
Glenwood
Glenwood
Glenwood
Denison-Schlswg
Heartland Christ
SE Polk

SE Polk

Cb, A Lincoln
Glenwood

SE Polk
Denison-Schlswg
Cb, A Lincoln
Glenwood

SE Polk
Glenwood
Heartland Christ
St. Albert, CB
Glenwood

SE Polk
Riverside, 0Oak
SE Polk

SE Polk
Glenwood
Heartland Christ
Glenwood

MO Valley
Riverside, 0Oak
Glenwood

Cb, A Lincoln
St. Albert, CB
Denison-Schlswg
Riverside, 0Oak
Denison-Schlswg
Denison-Schlswg
Riverside, 0Oak
Omaha North

Cb, T Jefferson
SE Polk

Cb, A Lincoln
Cb, A Lincoln
Omaha North
Glenwood

SE Polk

SE Polk

Cb, A Lincoln
Glenwood

SE Polk

SE Polk
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Galvin, Anna
Johnson, Lynnae
Swinarski, Lillian
Beals, Ella
Johnson, Ruby
Gutierrez, Abigail
Newman, Autumn
Nightser, 3Julia
Cohrs, Addie
Minturn, Mylee
Weber, Faith
Castillo, Janet
Flores, Andrea
Mullanix, Aubrey
Lupian, Estela
Cain, Lena

Kolb, Lily

Ronk, Ashleigh
Salazar, Christell
Ferneau, Naomi
Schechinger, Veronica
Jaime, Leila
Hennings, Maggie
Waddell, Paige
Lopez, Kailey
Herron, Kianna
Kroupa, Versace

Denison-Schlswg
Denison-Schlswg
Omaha North

SE Polk

Cb, A Lincoln
Denison-Schlswg
Glenwood
Glenwood

Cb, A Lincoln
Cb, T Jefferson
Glenwood
Denison-Schlswg
Denison-Schlswg
Glenwood
Denison-Schlswg
Cb, A Lincoln
Omaha North

Cb, T Jefferson
Denison-Schlswg
Heartland Christ
Riverside, 0Oak
Denison-Schlswg
Denison-Schlswg
Cb, T Jefferson
Cb, T Jefferson
Glenwood

Cb, T Jefferson

Team Scores
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28:36.40
28:40.30
28:43.50
28:45.20
28:49.10
28:51.80
28:52.50
29:12.90
29:34.90
30:08.30
30:12.20
30:24.00
30:30.60
30:32.40
30:55.40
31:00.90
31:17.00
31:38.40
31:40.60
31:48.90
32:07.60
32:25.80
35:04.40
37:41.40
38:12.50
38:12.60
38:20.50

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

Team
SE Polk
Total Time: 1:52:08.
Average: 22:25.
Glenwood
Total Time: 1:54:23.
Average: 22:52.
Denison-Schlswg

Total Time: 2:03:27.
Average: 24:41.

Cb, A Lincoln

Total Time: 2:11:02.
Average: 26:12.

Riverside, 0Oak

Total Time: 2:18:57.
Average: 27:47.

Cb, T Jefferson

Total Time: 2:45:04.
Average: 33:00.

90
78

10
42

90
58

80
56

40
88

Total 1 2
25 3 4
43 1 8
77 2 11

112 14 17

128 20 21

172 28 34
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Gale Wickersham Athletic Complex - Site License
54th Annual Lynx Cross Country Invite - 9/2/2023

Event 2 Boys 5k Run CC

Abraham Lincoln
Last Completed Event

54th Boys Results.htm

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
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Wise, Owen
Ledesma, Ivan
Smith, Cody
Henderson, Brody
Henderson, Dawson
James, Alexander
McCready, Mason
Hoden, Jacob
Sanchez, Kevin
Rangel, Aiden
Walter, Jackson
Olsen, Ethan
Meadows, Adam
Hicks, Emerson
Brown, Immanuel
Gura, Lucas
Smith, Brady
Williamson, Bailyan
0'Brien, James
Abraham, Jackson
Thacker, Gavin
Thacker, Garrett
Bowen, Brandon
Skarin, Brody
Diaz, Juan
Dingus, Brady
Hornberg, Daniel
Jeffers, Donovan
Johnston, Alex
Dawson, Alex
Morales Suarez, Yamil
Rangel, Xavier
Voster, Keaton
Haddix, Cooper
Quist, Orion
Schaap, Emerson
Felner, Theron
Sulllvan, Logan
VanSickle, Alex
Gray, Malachi
Sandoval, Matthew
Ramos, Omar
Cliffe, Matthew
Reick, Lore
Templeman, Joshua
Lewis, Elijah
Akers, Anthony
Hytrek, Dylan
Ryan, Jon

German, Alex
Sanchez-Rios, Leonardo
Holtmyer, Michael
Lickliter, Apollos
Hendershot, Henry
Beu, Nolan

St. Albert, CB
Denison-Schlswg
Cb, A Lincoln
Riverside, 0Oak
Riverside, 0Oak
Omaha North
Riverside, 0Oak
MO Valley
Denison-Schlswg
MO Valley

St. Albert, CB
Denison-Schlswg
MO Valley

Omaha North

Cb, T Jefferson
Omaha North

St. Albert, CB
Cb, T Jefferson
Cb, A Lincoln
Cb, T Jefferson
MO Valley

MO Valley

Cb, T Jefferson
Denison-Schlswg
Denison-Schlswg
Heartland Christ
Cb, A Lincoln
Omaha North

Cb, A Lincoln
St. Albert, CB
Omaha North

MO Valley

MO Valley

Cb, A Lincoln
Omaha North
Omaha North

MO Valley

Cb, T Jefferson
Cb, A Lincoln
Heartland Christ
Denison-Schlswg
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MO Valley

Omaha North

Cb, T Jefferson
Heartland Christ
Cb, A Lincoln
Cb, A Lincoln
Cb, A Lincoln
Cb, A Lincoln
Denison-Schlswg
Heartland Christ
Heartland Christ
Cb, T Jefferson
Cb, T Jefferson
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Marsh, Alex
Thompson, Seth
Allen, Trystan
Durham, Ethan
Cain, Wyatt
Hamilton, Isaac
Long, Max
Fetter, Ra J

St. Albert, CB
Cb, T Jefferson
Heartland Christ
Cb, T Jefferson
Cb, A Lincoln
Cb, A Lincoln
Omaha North
Heartland Christ

Team Scores
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27:51.80
27:51.90
29:53.40
30:01.60
30:53.40
30:53.90
31:14.10
33:00.90

45
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47

Team
MO Valley
Total Time: 1:
Average:
Denison-Schlswg

Total Time: 1
Average:
Omaha North

Total Time: 1
Average:

St. Albert, CB

Total Time: 1:
Average:

Cb, T Jefferson
Total Time: 1:
Average:

Cb, A Lincoln
Total Time: 1:
Average:
Heartland Christ
Total Time: 2:
Average:

:45:
21:

147
21:
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05:
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03.
00.

:42.
32.
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18.

14.
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52.
10.

55.
11.

00
60

80
56

20
84
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98

90
58

90
18

Total 1 2
59 5 7
60 2 6
81 4 11
95 1 8
98 12 15

100 3 16

184 23 36
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